
LOT3530 WEATHERHEAD FITTINGS

1

2

3

4

5

6
7
8
9

10

11
12

13

14

15

A B C D E

BRAND PART# DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE U.S.

WEATHERHEAD 08U-648  

Type: Weatherhead U Series Interchange
Fitting End Tube Size: 1/2"
Thread Type: JIC (Joint Industry Council)
Nominal Thread Size: 3/4" - 16
Material: Steel
Configuration: 90-degree long drop elbow
Swivel Nut: Female swivel nut design for easier 
installation and flexibility.

213 Offers

WEATHERHEAD 08U-668  

Type: Weatherhead U Series Interchange
Fitting End Tube Size: 3/4"
Thread Type: JIC (Joint Industry Council)
Nominal Thread Size: 1" - 14
Configuration: 90-degree elbow
Material: Steel

925 Offers

WEATHERHEAD 08U-688  

Type: Weatherhead U Series Interchange
Fitting End Tube Size: Typically for 1/2" or 3/4" 
hose (specific details may vary)
Thread Type: JIC (Joint Industry Council)
Configuration: Elbow or straight fitting (specific 
configuration may vary)
Material: Steel
Swivel Nut: Female swivel nut design for easier 
installation and flexibility

1177 Offers

THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON YOUR SELECTION OF THIS STOCK

MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR WEBSITE
DOES YOUR VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? - WE DO!!

ALL PRODUCT GUARANTEED!!

MINIMUM ORDERS APPLY

MAKE AN OFFER!!
Phone: (250) 758-2055

Email: inventory@deadstockbroker.com

WWW.DEADSTOCKBROKER.COM  
E-MAIL: inventory@deadstockbroker.com


