LOT3530 WEATHERHEAD FITTINGS

	A	В	С	D	E	
1	BRAND	PART#	DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE U.S.	
2	WEATHERHEAD	08U-648	Type: Weatherhead U Series Interchange Fitting End Tube Size: 1/2" Thread Type: JIC (Joint Industry Council) Nominal Thread Size: 3/4" - 16 Material: Steel Configuration: 90-degree long drop elbow Swivel Nut: Female swivel nut design for easier installation and flexibility.	213	Offers	
3	WEATHERHEAD	08U-668	Type: Weatherhead U Series Interchange Fitting End Tube Size: 3/4" Thread Type: JIC (Joint Industry Council) Nominal Thread Size: 1" - 14 Configuration: 90-degree elbow Material: Steel	925	Offers	
4	WEATHERHEAD	08U-688	Type: Weatherhead U Series Interchange Fitting End Tube Size: Typically for 1/2" or 3/4" hose (specific details may vary) Thread Type: JIC (Joint Industry Council) Configuration: Elbow or straight fitting (specific configuration may vary) Material: Steel Swivel Nut: Female swivel nut design for easier installation and flexibility	1177	Offers	
5						
6	THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON YOUR SELECTION OF THIS STOCK					
7 8	R/		T 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR WEBSITE			
о 9			R GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNT ON OUR WEBSITE			
10	ALL PRODUCT GUARANTEED!!					
11						
12		Μ	INIMUM ORDERS APPLY			
13		MAKE AN OFFER!!				
14		Phone: (250) 758-2055				
15	Email: inventory@deadstockbroker.com					